South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 09, 2024, 07:15:12 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0135 (Rat #0080, Act #0044 of 1993) General Bill, By M.T. Rose, McGill and Reese

A Bill to amend Section 30-4-50, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Freedom of
Information Act, certain matters which are declared to be public information, and the prohibition on the use of certain
information for commercial solicitation, so as to add to the list of matters which are declared to be public information statistical
and other empirical findings considered by the Legislative Audit Council in the development of an audit report.-amended title

01/12/93
01/12/93
02/17/93
02/23/93
02/23/93
02/24/93
02/25/93
02/25/93
04/21/93
04/28/93
04/29/93
05/11/93
05/14/93
05/14/93
05/26/93
05/26/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-63
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-63
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-10
Amended SJ-19

Read second time SJ-19

Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
Introduced and read first time HJ-5
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-5
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-4
Read second time HJ-37

Read third time and enrolled HJ-16

Ratified R 80

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/14/93

Act No. 44

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



