May 09, 2024, 07:15:12 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

01/12/93

S*0135 (Rat #0080, Act #0044 of 1993) General Bill, By M.T. Rose, McGill and Reese

Introduced and read first time SJ-63

A Bill to amend Section 30-4-50, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Freedom of Information Act, certain matters which are declared to be public information, and the prohibition on the use of certain information for commercial solicitation, so as to add to the list of matters which are declared to be public information statistical and other empirical findings considered by the Legislative Audit Council in the development of an audit report.-amended title

01/12/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-63
02/17/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-10
02/23/93	Senate	Amended SJ-19
02/23/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
02/24/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
02/25/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
02/25/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-5
04/21/93	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-4
04/28/93	House	Read second time HJ-37
04/29/93	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-16
05/11/93		Ratified R 80
05/14/93		Signed By Governor
05/14/93		Effective date 05/14/93
05/26/93		Act No. 44
05/26/93		Copies available